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Email Minor Specialization Major 
Specialization 

Title Lecturer Name No. 

asmahmood65@uomosul.edu.iq Algebra Mathematics Professor Dr. Ammar S. Mahmood 1 

amirabdulillah@uomosul.edu.iq Functional Analysis Mathematics Professor Dr. Amir A. Mohammed 2 

ak.hassan@uomosul.edu.iq Differential Equations Mathematics Professor Dr. Akram H. Mahmood 3 

drnadaqasim3@uomosul.edu.iq Algebraic Geometry Mathematics Professor Dr. Nada Y. Kasm 4 

dr.enasalazwo@uomosul.edu.iq Teaching Math. Mathematics Professor Dr. Inas Y. Al-Ezo 5 

alaahammodat@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Professor Dr. Alaa A. Hammodat 6 

taghread.hamdoon@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Asst. Prof. Taghread H. Shuker 7 

mahasalah2019@uomosul.edu.iq Numerical Optimization Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr. Maha S. Younis 8 

lumiaa.h.s@uomosul.edu.iq Differential Equations Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr. Lamiaa H. Al-Taee 9 

un.comunmohu@uomosul.edu.iq Math.Teaching Methods Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr. Hussein O. Dahawi 10 

ghada_shuker@uomosul.edu.iq Differential Equations Mathematics Asst. Prof. Ghada Sh. Jamil 11 

younus.altaweel@uomosul.edu.iq Statistics andProbability Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr. Younus Al-Taweel 12 

baedaa419@uomosul.edu.iq Algebra Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr.Baydaa S. Abdulallah 13 

a.j.moha7@uomosul.edu.iq Numerical Analysis Mathematics Asst. Prof. Dr. Amal J. Mohammed 14 

aseel.albazaz@uomosul.edu.iq Optimization Mathematics Asst. Prof. Aseel M. Qasim 15 

naseer.s.abdullah@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Naseer S. Abdullah 16 
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s.alramadhani@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Sohaib Al-Ramadhani 17 

sabihqaqos@uomosul.edu.iq Topology Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Sabih W. Askandar 18 

ali.alabdali@uomosul.edu.iq Algebra Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Ali A. Alabdali 19 

g.m.abdullah@uomosul.edu.iq Numerical Analysis Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Ghanim M.Algwauish 20 

azzam.aladool@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Azzam S. Aladool 21 

j.i.mustafa20@uomosul.edu.iq Numerical Analysis Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Junaid I. Mustafa 22 

l.a.khaleel81@uomosul.edu.iq Algebra and Graph Th. Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Luma A. Khaleel 23 

ghanim-hassod@uomosul.edu.iq Statistics andProbability Mathematics Lecturer Dr. Ghanim M. Dhaher 24 

marwanjardo@uomosul.edu.iq Topology Mathematics Lecturer Dr. Marwan A. Jardo 25 

ghazwanrakan@uomosul.edu.iq  Mathematics Lecturer Dr.Ghazwan R. Kasm 26 

Nadiaadnan@uomosul.edu.iq Function Analysis Mathematics Lecturer Nadia A. Abdul -Razaq 27 

hanansalim73@uomosul.edu.iq Algebra Mathematics Lecturer Hanan S. Mohammed 28 

najla.sedek@uomosul.edu.iq Statistics Mathematics Lecturer Najlaa S. Yahya 29 

azhar.alhasoo@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Statistics Mathematics Lecturer Azhar A. Alhasoo 30 

ruqayah.nafee@uomosul.edu.iq Functional Analysis Mathematics Lecturer Ruqayah N. Balo 31 

nooralaith1984@uomosul.edu.iq Differential Equation Mathematics Lecturer Noora L. Housen 32 

hamsa_dawood@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Lecturer Hamsa D. Saleem 33 

nibalsabah@uomosul.edu.iq Spatial Statistics Mathematics Lecturer Nibal S. Abd Alrhman 34 

hiba.sh@uomosul.edu.iq Numerical Analysis Mathematics Asst. Lect. Hiba Sh. Mahmood 35 

emanhashem1986@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Asst. Lect. Iman H. Al -Obaidi 36 
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shaymaa.mohammed@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Asst. Lect. Shaymaa M.Younus 37 

abdulrazzaq.1990@uomosul.edu.iq Applied Mathematics Mathematics Asst. Lect. Abdul -Razzaq T. Abd 38 

zainab.abdulateef@uomosul.edu.iq Intelligent technologies Mathematics Asst. Lect. Zainab A.Rasheed 39 

ahmedshexo@uomosul.edu.iq Differential Equation Mathematics Asst. Lect. Ahmed H. Mohammad 40 

t.a.abdullah@uomosul.edu.iq Pure Mathematics Mathematics Asst. Lect. Tariq H. Abdullah 41 
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